08

BHAEX +

ik}

© NEBERIRIAARAT - BADTER o

< BRIE~ REKE - SN - BHEEARE - AR

e

APPLICATION +
Is used mainly in mixed of powder

FEATURE +

- No screw in the mixer for greatly reducing pollution.

- Reversible running combined with double-layer
adverse flow. Fast mixing. Convenient material infeed.

U A

REH

U-SHAPED
MIXER

‘B EFE | Mixing Tank

M | SPECIFICATION

Btk

Model
YS-UM-150
YS-UM-250
YS-UM-300
YS-UM-400

YS-UM-600

Full Volume
(L)

150
250
300
400

600

TERE

Work Volume
(L) (40%-80%)

60-120
100-200
120-240
160-320

240-480

ERE : ATHR
Capacity : Kgs/Batch
(B/D:0.5)

30-60
50-100
60-120

800-160

120-240

*Customized machinery for varied capacity. *Capacity based on B/D:0.5



