

U型 鍊合機

U-SHAPED MIXER

+

適用產業 +

粉類

特點 +

- 內部無螺絲設計,減少污染。
- 採正、反轉裝置,雙層逆流,攪拌葉混合快速,入料方便,

APPLICATION +

Is used mainly in mixed of powder

FEATURE +

- · No screw in the mixer for greatly reducing pollution.
- · Reversible running combined with double-layer adverse flow. Fast mixing. Convenient material infeed.



混合箱 | Mixing Tank

規格表 | SPECIFICATION

型號 Model	全容積 Full Volume (L)	工作容積 Work Volume (L) (40%-80%)	產能:公斤/批次 Capacity : Kgs/Batch (B/D:0.5)	
YS-UM-150	150	60-120	30-60	
YS-UM-250	250	100-200	50-100	
YS-UM-300	300	120-240	60-120	
YS-UM-400	400	160-320	800-160	
YS-UM-600	600	240-480	120-240	

*Customized machinery for varied capacity. *Capacity based on B/D:0.5 $\,$